Bus

Bus 63 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Kntoy-KamblweHckoe nnato — Ynuuya [okaHosa Kntoy-KamblweHckoe nnato — Ynuuya [okaHosa
39 stops Monday 02:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 02:40
Kntou-KambllweHckoe nnato

Wednesday 02:40
Kntou-KambiweHckoe nnato 14

Thursday 02:40
Cknagpl (Kntoy-KambiweHckoe nnato)

Friday 02:40
ABTOCEpPBUC
Mruuedbabpuka Saturday 03:00
TAL, Ne5 Sunday 03:00
Capgpl (no TpeboBaHuto)

Route info
Kopnyc Ne 7 Direction: Kniou-KambilueHckoe nnato

Stops: 39

KneHoBas ynuua
Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

CreHp,
FaeALl 08k

Gop

[Mocenok SHepreTukos

ObwexunTtne Hrny
L 50K-19p

et

Hrny I,\

. > k|

S0K-12 Ho§ocw6mp|:|<
*Kunmaccue % =
WHtoweHckuii 6op ' | Sok24 oA
CecTpopeLkas ynuua N
e, N N S e

Ynuua Bockosa Sl 1, T Pa \ |
[yHaiickas ynuua S0K-17p

Kpacko@EOpenStreethap ooﬁtributors
KOMMyHCTpoeBCKaﬂ ynuua ;
[ | 63 BusMaps

Ynnua HukutnHa

OkTs0pbCKMIn YHMBEPMAr


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-63-598722007-1520128747
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-63-598722007-1520128747
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-63-598722007-1520128747

Annesa bnokagHukoB

Ynuua Bocxog

MeTtpo CnopTtuBHas

["opckas/ npocnekt Kapna Mapkca
MeTtpo CtyaeHueckas

Ynuua BaTyTuHa

MeTpo lNnowaae Mapkca
TeneueHTp

Mnowaage CtaHncnasckoro
MeTponaBnoBckas ynuua

Kny6 nveHn Yexosa

Ynuua lNnaxoTHoro

Ynuua NapxomMeHko

OsepHas ynuua (Ynuua NapxomeHko)
Knnmaccue TponnenHbin
Hosocubupckas ynuua

LLnpokas ynuua

Ynuua [iokaHoBa



Direction
Ynuua [OiokaHoBa — Kntoy-KambilweHckoe nnato

39 stops

Open route schedule

Ynuua dokaHoBa

LLnpokas ynuua

HoBsocnbupckas ynuua

YKnnmaccue TponnerHbiin

OsepHas ynuua (Ynuua NapxomeHko)

Ynuua NapxomeHko

Ynuua NnaxotHoro

Kny6 nmeHn Yexosa

rleTpOI'IaBJ'IOBCKaFl ynuua

Mnowanes CTaHucnaBcKoro

TeneueHTp

MeTpo lNnowaab Mapkca

Ynuua BaTyTuHa

MeTtpo CtyaeHueckas

["opckas/ npocnekt Kapna Mapkca

MeTtpo CnopTtuBHas

Ynuua Bocxog

Annesa bnokagHukoB

MHTO

OkTabpbCcknii YHnBepmar

Ynuua HukntuHa

KommyHCTpoeBckas ynuuya

OyHarickasa ynuua

Ynuua Bockosa

CecTpopeLkas ynuua

Route schedule
Ynuua [OiokaHoBa — Kntoy-KambilweHckoe nnato

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ynuua [iokaHoBa
Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

03:40

03:40

03:40

03:40

03:40

03:40

03:40


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-63-598722007-1520128747

WHtoweHckunin 6op

>Kunmaccus

Hrny

ObwexunTtre Hrny

Mocénok SHepreTukos

CteHp,

KneHoBas ynuvua

Kopnyc Ne 7

T3L) N5

MTnuedabpuka

ABTOCEpPBUC

Cknaabl /Kntoy-KamblleHckoe nnaTto

Kntou-KambilieHckoe nnato 14

Kntoy-KambiieHcKoe nnato

63 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



